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FEATURES:

  1) ALUMINUM GOAL FRAME AND BACK POLES

  2) FINISH: WHITE POWDER COAT GOAL FRAME

                     BLACK POWDER COAT BACK POLES

  3) INCLUDED:

                 SEMI PERMANENT GROUND ANCHORS

                 4 mm, WHITE NET WITH WINCH TIGHTENING SYSTEM

                 KWIK LOCK® NET CLIPS

                 4 REMOVABLE 360° SWIVEL WHEELS WITH NO-FLAT TIRES

                 6 SADDLE ANCHOR BAGS 

  4) ASSEMBLED GOAL WEIGHT:

                 APPROX. 337 lbs [152.7 kgs.]

                 APPROX. 409 lbs. [185.5 kgs.] WITH SWIVEL WHEELS

  5) INDEPENDENTLY CERTIFIED TO MEET:

                ASTM F2950-14 STANDARDS

                GLOBAL QUALITY PROGRAM STANDARDS

  6) EXCEEDS:

                NCAA SPECIFICATIONS

                NFHS SPECIFICATIONS
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FOOTING DETAIL
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NOTES:

  1) DIMENSIONS ARE FOR PLANNING PURPOSES.  INSTALLATION

       MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

  2) CUSTOMER SUPPLIED MATERIALS FOR GOAL INSTALLATION

         0.5 CUBIC YARD [0.38 CUBIC METERS] - CONCRETE

         0.4 CUBIC YARD [0.31 CUBIC METERS] - CLEAN STONE (1/4" - 3/4") [0.6cm - 2cm]

       ALL QUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE GOAL

20 3/4 in

[527 mm]

13 1/2 in

[343 mm]

n24 in MINIMUM

[610 mm]

338 in

[8585 mm]

50 in
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34 in

[864 mm]

314 in

[7976 mm]

Ø24 in 

[610 mm] CONCRETE

FOOTING (4 PLACES)

SEE DETAIL BELOW
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TOP OF CONCRETE



GOAL FRAME

MATERIAL - ALUMINUM

BOTTOM BAR

MATERIAL - ALUMINUM

BACK POLE

MATERIAL - ALUMINUM
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NET

4mm BRAIDED KNOTLESS HTPP

120mm MESH

WHITE

BOTTOM BAR

WITH NET CHANNEL

POWDER COATED WHITE

REMOVABLE 360° SWIVEL WHEELS

GOAL FRAME

WITH NET CHANNEL

POWDER COATED WHITE

0.094 in WALL

[2.38 mm]

1.919 in

[48.73 mm]

4.375 in

[111.12 mm]

0.125 in WALL

[3.18 mm]

n3 in

[n76.2 mm]

BACKPOLE

WITH 8 in OD [203 mm] BLACK PADDING

POWDER COATED BLACK

4.724 in

[120 mm]

4.724 in

[120 mm]

0.115 in WALL

[2.92 mm]



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART#

BACK BOTTOM BAR1UZ966

BACK BOTTOM BAR BRACKET2UZ1033

CROSSBAR 120mm OBLNC2UZ1724-01

LT POST 120mm OBLNC1UZ1733

RT POST 120mm OBLNC1UZ1734

LT BASE 120mm OBLNC1UZ1735

RT BASE 120mm OBLNC1UZ1736

BACKPOLE BENT INTRL PWDR BLK2UZ1737

BACKPOLE PADDING LT1VZ942-01

BACKPOLE PADDING RT1VZ942-02

SWIVEL WHEEL ASSEMBLY4UZ1356 & VZ629

CHAIN ASSY, GROUND ANCHOR4UZ846

POST BRACE2UZ737

GROUND ANCHOR ASSEMBLY4UZ212

SADDLE ANCHOR BAG610B1605

WC NET 8 X 24 X 6 X 6 HEX13B7802

REV 20190731

C  2024 Kwik Goal Ltd.

Approved By:

Date:

Drawn By:

Date:

Sheet:

Drawing #:

Desc:

Revision #:

140 Pacific Drive

Quakertown,

Pa. 18951

Cad File:

This item is the confidential 

property of KWIK GOAL LTD.

Reproduction or duplication

without the express written

consent of KWIK GOAL LTD.

is strictly forbidden.

of

2B2406SW

4 

 

 

2/21/2024

1

2B2406SW.idw

INTERNATIONAL

PORTABLE MATCH GOAL

jschnabel

4 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

THIRD

ANGLE

PROJECTION

UZ1734

UZ1736

UZ1033

UZ966

UZ737

UZ1733

UZ1356 & VZ629

UZ1735

10B1605

UZ212

UZ846

UZ1724-01

VZ942-02

UZ1737

VZ942-01


